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Nome

ANJO NEGRO FRS

ZEUS
JEGUINHO
ATREVIDO
POLEGAR
CALIBRE 12

BOMBA

TALIBA
NA MORAL
PISTOLEIRO
BRADOK
GRANADA
TROVAO

PAPA LEGUAS
ESPERANCA

Anilha
004311
SISPASS 01254
001502
005535
201603
310700
012632
087945
324055
021540
0180
016761
040854
008990
088610

Dono
FERNANDO RICARDO SILVA
RAMOM SA
LUCIANO
TIAO
FABIO DA SILVA
VALMOR BOING
MILTON DA SILVA SANTOS
LUIZ
AIRTON DE SOUZA
MARCOS
RILDO
LEONARDO
MICHAEL DE MATOS
TIAGO SIMOES
NERIVALDO MARTINS

COLEIRO 28/08/2021
SOAL- SC

Cidade
CAMBORIU
SJB

BARRA VELHA

ACAPI

TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

CAMBORIU
Sd=,
ITAPEMA
ITAPEMA
ITAPEMA

10/15 min
0/189
0/151
0/131
0/129
0/127
0/121
0/118
0/114
0/114
0/114
0/105
0/105
0/105
0/102
0/98

Pontos
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